Model:GTM91110P240HPxx May 2, 2024
PROPRIETARY INFORMATION
PROPRIETARY OF GLOBTEK, INC. ANY REPRODUCTION, DISCLOSURE OR USE OF THIS DRAWING, IN WHOLE OR IN PART, IS HEREBY PROHIBITED
EXCEPT AS SPECIFIED IN WRITING BY GLOBTEK, INC.
Page 1 of 9
GTM91110P240HPxx
Information

PROPRIETARY INFORMATION
PROPRIETARY OF GLOBTEK, INC. ANY REPRODUCTION, DISCLOSURE OR USE OF THIS DRAWING, IN WHOLE OR IN PART, IS HEREBY PROHIBITED
EXCEPT AS SPECIFIED IN WRITING BY GLOBTEK, INC.
Page 3 of 9
ENCLOSURE
Model:GTM91110P240HPxx May 2, 2024
PROPRIETARY INFORMATION
PROPRIETARY OF GLOBTEK, INC. ANY REPRODUCTION, DISCLOSURE OR USE OF THIS DRAWING, IN WHOLE OR IN PART, IS HEREBY PROHIBITED
EXCEPT AS SPECIFIED IN WRITING BY GLOBTEK, INC.
Page 4 of 9
RATING TABLE
Model Number Voltage Amps(A) Watts(W) RFQ
GTM91110P240HP12 12 V 25 300.00 RFQ
GTM91110P240HP15 15 V 20 300.00 RFQ
GTM91110P240HP18 18 V 16.66 299.88 RFQ
GTM91110P240HP24 24 V 12.5 300.00 RFQ
GTM91110P240HP30 30 V 10 300.00 RFQ
GTM91110P240HP36 36 V 8.33 299.88 RFQ
GTM91110P240HP48 48 V 6.25 300.00 RFQ
GTM91110P240HP55 55 V 5.45 299.75 RFQ